
Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford Area 35 11
2 Mosinee 53 9
3 Rhinelander 64 20
4 Waupaca 82 8
5 Spencer 130 9
6 Crandon 184 6

Adams-Friendship 4
Edgar 4
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2019

Male

1 865 Eric Kordus 00:17:23.4Mosinee 5:36 min/m1 1
2 840 Joseph Sullivan 00:17:56.6Medford Area 5:47 min/m1 2
3 991 Abram Jackson 00:18:13.8Waupaca 5:52 min/m1 3
4 839 Austin Shaw 00:18:43.8Medford Area 6:02 min/m2 4
5 868 Cooper Szekeress 00:18:44.8Mosinee 6:02 min/m2 5
6 943 Jacob Weddle 00:18:46.5Rhinelander 6:03 min/m1 6
7 834 Conner Carbaugh 00:18:46.7Medford Area 6:03 min/m3 7
8 996 Sawyer Ziebell 00:18:48.5Waupaca 6:04 min/m2 8
9 837 Logan Searles 00:18:52.6Medford Area 6:05 min/m4 9
10 995 Tyler Rogney 00:18:52.8Waupaca 6:05 min/m3 10
11 860 Carter Barrett 00:19:26.3Mosinee 6:16 min/m3 11
12 933 Daniel Goldsworthy 00:19:50.0Rhinelander 6:23 min/m2 12
13 836 Kyle Petrick 00:19:55.7Medford Area 6:25 min/m5 13
14 751 Jonas Hicks 00:20:03.0Adams-Friendship 6:28 min/m1 <5
15 934 Callahan Laggis 00:20:10.9Rhinelander 6:30 min/m3 14
16 927 Jaden Beske 00:20:21.5Rhinelander 6:34 min/m4 15
17 862 Logan Cychosz 00:20:24.3Mosinee 6:34 min/m4 16
18 926 Jc Adams 00:20:42.0Rhinelander 6:40 min/m5 17
19 940 Levi Smith 00:20:55.0Rhinelander 6:44 min/m6 18
20 835 Saskatoon Damm 00:21:11.8Medford Area 6:50 min/m6 19
21 867 Jackson Swita 00:21:21.3Mosinee 6:53 min/m5 20
22 941 Nicholas St. Pierre 00:21:24.8Rhinelander 6:54 min/m7 21
23 863 Joshua Hallas 00:21:26.0Mosinee 6:54 min/m6 22
24 938 Cody Ruetz 00:21:27.2Rhinelander 6:55 min/m8 >7
25 864 Brayden Hoen 00:21:29.2Mosinee 6:55 min/m7 23
26 931 Nathanael Gibbs 00:21:29.8Rhinelander 6:56 min/m9 >7
27 937 Marcus Oγçömalley 00:21:32.0Rhinelander 6:56 min/m10 >7
28 960 Ashton Ackman 00:21:36.0Spencer 6:58 min/m1 24
29 966 Cameron Nieman 00:21:37.4Spencer 6:58 min/m2 25
30 961 Treyton Ackman 00:21:37.6Spencer 6:58 min/m3 26
31 967 Caleb Rucker 00:21:43.3Spencer 7:00 min/m4 27
32 928 Jack Denamur 00:22:13.7Rhinelander 7:10 min/m11 >7
33 962 Malachai Anderson 00:22:26.8Spencer 7:14 min/m5 28
34 935 Jakob Losch 00:22:33.0Rhinelander 7:16 min/m12 >7
35 838 Miles Searles 00:22:41.0Medford Area 7:19 min/m7 29
36 993 Brock Keil 00:22:45.8Waupaca 7:20 min/m4 30
37 945 Travis White 00:23:03.5Rhinelander 7:26 min/m13 >7
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2019

Male

38 4 Tyler Schroeder 00:23:04.4Waupaca 7:26 min/m5 31
39 762 Trenton Headson 00:23:05.8Crandon 7:27 min/m1 32
40 796 Alex Thompson 00:23:07.5Edgar 7:27 min/m1 <5
41 944 Ty Welk 00:23:07.8Rhinelander 7:27 min/m14 >7
42 930 Koldyn Gechas 00:23:07.9Rhinelander 7:27 min/m15 >7
43 792 Kalvin Kingsley 00:23:08.7Edgar 7:27 min/m2 <5
44 866 Lucas Simonis 00:23:11.9Mosinee 7:29 min/m8 >7
45 932 Ashton Gillespie 00:23:22.2Rhinelander 7:32 min/m16 >7
46 929 Tristan Fuss 00:23:53.8Rhinelander 7:42 min/m17 >7
47 963 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:24:00.3Spencer 7:44 min/m6 33
48 750 Jarek Frank 00:24:00.7Adams-Friendship 7:44 min/m2 <5
49 752 Cole Julseth 00:24:00.7Adams-Friendship 7:44 min/m3 <5
50 942 Daniel Strutz 00:24:02.0Rhinelander 7:45 min/m18 >7
51 994 Brett Nimmer 00:24:11.2Waupaca 7:48 min/m6 34
52 764 Riley Thompson 00:24:12.9Crandon 7:48 min/m2 35
53 990 Gage Anderson 00:24:16.3Waupaca 7:49 min/m7 36
54 992 Andrew Jones 00:24:28.7Waupaca 7:53 min/m8 >7
55 939 Jack Seidl 00:24:30.2Rhinelander 7:54 min/m19 >7
56 749 Nathaniel Flemming 00:24:37.5Adams-Friendship 7:56 min/m4 <5
57 936 Leonardo Losch 00:24:40.0Rhinelander 7:57 min/m20 >7
58 851 Tristan Price 00:24:42.0Medford Area 7:58 min/m8 >7
59 793 Luk Rubenstrunk 00:25:08.7Edgar 8:06 min/m3 <5
60 849 Lucas Liske 00:25:19.0Medford Area 8:10 min/m9 >7
61 964 Austyn Kohls 00:25:20.0Spencer 8:10 min/m7 37
62 850 Ryan Neuman 00:25:32.3Medford Area 8:14 min/m10 >7
63 861 Eli Bruess 00:25:36.7Mosinee 8:15 min/m9 >7
64 795 Blake Tarter 00:25:42.9Edgar 8:17 min/m4 <5
65 968 Andrew Sieracki 00:26:52.3Spencer 8:40 min/m8 >7
66 760 Chevy Gretzinger 00:28:00.3Crandon 9:02 min/m3 38
67 759 Tucker Belland 00:28:05.8Crandon 9:03 min/m4 39
68 761 Devin Headson 00:28:12.3Crandon 9:05 min/m5 40
69 848 Lucas Borman 00:29:05.6Medford Area 9:23 min/m11 >7
70 965 Braedon Miller 00:29:29.8Spencer 9:30 min/m9 >7
71 763 Trevor Marvin 00:29:43.8Crandon 9:35 min/m6 41
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
01:34:16Team Time

1 2 840 Joseph Sullivan 17:56.6 2
2 4 839 Austin Shaw 18:43.8 4
3 7 834 Conner Carbaugh 18:46.7 7
4 9 837 Logan Searles 18:52.6 9
5 13 836 Kyle Petrick 19:55.7 13
6 20 835 Saskatoon Damm 21:11.8 19
7 35 838 Miles Searles 22:41.0 29
8 58 851 Tristan Price 24:42.0 >7
9 60 849 Lucas Liske 25:19.0 >7
10 62 850 Ryan Neuman 25:32.3 >7
11 69 848 Lucas Borman 29:05.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:37:21Team Time

1 1 865 Eric Kordus 17:23.4 1
2 5 868 Cooper Szekeress 18:44.8 5
3 11 860 Carter Barrett 19:26.3 11
4 17 862 Logan Cychosz 20:24.3 16
5 21 867 Jackson Swita 21:21.3 20
6 23 863 Joshua Hallas 21:26.0 22
7 25 864 Brayden Hoen 21:29.2 23
8 44 866 Lucas Simonis 23:11.9 >7
9 63 861 Eli Bruess 25:36.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points
01:39:52Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points
01:39:52Team Time

1 6 943 Jacob Weddle 18:46.5 6
2 12 933 Daniel Goldsworthy 19:50.0 12
3 15 934 Callahan Laggis 20:10.9 14
4 16 927 Jaden Beske 20:21.5 15
5 18 926 Jc Adams 20:42.0 17
6 19 940 Levi Smith 20:55.0 18
7 22 941 Nicholas St. Pierre 21:24.8 21
8 24 938 Cody Ruetz 21:27.2 >7
9 26 931 Nathanael Gibbs 21:29.8 >7
10 27 937 Marcus Oγçömalley 21:32.0 >7
11 32 928 Jack Denamur 22:13.7 >7
12 34 935 Jakob Losch 22:33.0 >7
13 37 945 Travis White 23:03.5 >7
14 41 944 Ty Welk 23:07.8 >7
15 42 930 Koldyn Gechas 23:07.9 >7
16 45 932 Ashton Gillespie 23:22.2 >7
17 46 929 Tristan Fuss 23:53.8 >7
18 50 942 Daniel Strutz 24:02.0 >7
19 55 939 Jack Seidl 24:30.2 >7
20 57 936 Leonardo Losch 24:40.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:41:46Team Time

1 3 991 Abram Jackson 18:13.8 3
2 8 996 Sawyer Ziebell 18:48.5 8
3 10 995 Tyler Rogney 18:52.8 10
4 36 993 Brock Keil 22:45.8 30
5 38 4 Tyler Schroeder 23:04.4 31
6 51 994 Brett Nimmer 24:11.2 34
7 53 990 Gage Anderson 24:16.3 36
8 54 992 Andrew Jones 24:28.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:49:02Team Time

1 28 960 Ashton Ackman 21:36.0 24
2 29 966 Cameron Nieman 21:37.4 25
3 30 961 Treyton Ackman 21:37.6 26
4 31 967 Caleb Rucker 21:43.3 27
5 33 962 Malachai Anderson 22:26.8 28
6 47 963 Kaizer Eikleberry 24:00.3 33
7 61 964 Austyn Kohls 25:20.0 37
8 65 968 Andrew Sieracki 26:52.3 >7
9 70 965 Braedon Miller 29:29.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
02:11:38Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
02:11:38Team Time

1 39 762 Trenton Headson 23:05.8 32
2 52 764 Riley Thompson 24:12.9 35
3 66 760 Chevy Gretzinger 28:00.3 38
4 67 759 Tucker Belland 28:05.8 39
5 68 761 Devin Headson 28:12.3 40
6 71 763 Trevor Marvin 29:43.8 41

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 14 751 Jonas Hicks 20:03.0 <5
2 48 750 Jarek Frank 24:00.7 <5
3 49 752 Cole Julseth 24:00.7 <5
4 56 749 Nathaniel Flemming 24:37.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 40 796 Alex Thompson 23:07.5 <5
2 43 792 Kalvin Kingsley 23:08.7 <5
3 59 793 Luk Rubenstrunk 25:08.7 <5
4 64 795 Blake Tarter 25:42.9 <5
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